Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,078

1,145

R$
738.00

13-04-2016

13-04-2016

13-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
CONFECCAO DE
CAMISAS
DESTINADAS A
COPA DOS RIOS
EDICAO 2016
JUNTO A SEMEL.




